
 

  
MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL  

SECTOR-115, GURUGRAM  
  

FEE STRUCTURE: (2026-27)  

  

  CLASS NURSERY   
     

 ADMISSION CHARGES:  

  
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME NON- REFUNDABLE)                                                            ₹75,000/-  

   
 INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)                       ₹40,500/-  

                                    
 INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT TRANSPORT (IF APPLICABLE) (REFUNDABLE)     ₹5,000/-  

                                
 EDUCATION FEE (₹14,100/- p.m.)                                                                                               ₹1,69,200/-  

   

  

 TOTAL                                                                                                                                             ₹ 2,89,700/- 
(Inclusive of Transport Security Deposit) 

   

 •  Admission Charges ₹1,15,500/- (+₹5000 Transport if applicable) to be paid at the time of admission 

online or by Pay Order favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL”  

  

 •  Education fee to be paid in three instalments from 01
st
April 2026 

   

First Instalment (Due in April 2026)  ₹ 56,400 /-  

Second Instalment (Due in July 2026)  ₹ 56,400 /-  

Third Instalment ( Due in October 2026)  ₹ 56,400 /-  

  

TRANSPORT CHARGES:  

If applicable, to be paid by separate cheque or DD favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL”.  

(STATIONERY & UNIFORM EXTRA: To be paid directly to the uniform shop)  

  

Note:  Withdrawals prior to 1st
April 2026 will levy ₹21600/- as withdrawal charges. 

Withdrawals subsequent to 1
st 

April 2026 will levy Admission fee and one month’s fee in lieu of notice.  

’s fee in lieu of notice.  



  
  

MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL  
SECTOR-115, GURUGRAM  

  

FEE STRUCTURE: (2026-27)  

  

CLASSES LKG-VIII  

    

 ADMISSION CHARGES:  

  
 ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME NON REFUNDABLE)                                                                  ₹75,000/-  

   
INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT (REFUNDABLE)                                                     ₹40,500/-                   
                        
  
INTEREST FREE SECURITY DEPOSIT TRANSPORT IF APPLICABLE (REFUNDABLE)       ₹5,000/-  
                       
                             
 EDUCATION FEE (₹13,900/- p.m.)                                                                                         ₹1,66,800/-  
  
   
 TOTAL                                                                                                                                            ₹ 2,87,300/- 

(Inclusive of Transport Security Deposit) 

   

 •  Admission Charges ₹1,15,500/- (+₹5000 Transport if applicable) to be paid at the time of admission 

online or by Pay Order favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL”  

  

 •   Education fee to be paid in three instalments from 01
st
April 2026 

   

First Instalment (Due in April 2026)  ₹ 55,600 /-  

Second Instalment (Due in July 2026)  ₹ 55,600 /-  

Third Instalment ( Due in October 2026)  ₹ 55,600 /-  

  

TRANSPORT CHARGES:  

If applicable, to be paid by separate cheque or DD favouring “MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL”.  

(STATIONERY & UNIFORM EXTRA: To be paid directly to the uniform shop)  

  

Note:  Withdrawals prior to 1
st
April 2026 will levy ₹21400/- as withdrawal charges. 

Withdrawals subsequent to 1
st
April 2026 will levy Admission fee and one month’s fee in lieu of notice.  
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